Additional Clip Ranges
Split Band
Size Description Product Code
15nb BZP Split Band   IH100015
20nb BZP Split Band   IH100020
25nb BZP Split Band   IH100025
32nb BZP Split Band   IH100032
40nb BZP Split Band   IH100040
50nb BZP Split Band   IH100050
65nb BZP Split Band   IH100065
80nb BZP Split Band   IH100080
125nb BZP Split Band   IH100125
150nb BZP Split Band   IH100150
200nb BZP Split Band   IH100200
250nb BZP Split Band   IH100250
300nb BZP Split Band   IH100300
Malleable Black
Size Description Product Code
M10 Backplate BPBM10
M12 Backplate BPBM12
15nb Double Split Ring M10 Tapped DSB015
20nb Double Split Ring M10 Tapped DSB020
25nb Double Split Ring M10 Tapped DSB025
32nb Double Split Ring M10 Tapped DSB032
40nb Double Split Ring M10 Tapped DSB040
50nb Double Split Ring M10 Tapped DSB050
65nb Double Split Ring M12 Tapped DSB065
15nb School Board  SBB015
20nb School Board  SBB020
25nb School Board  SBB025
32nb School Board  SBB032
40nb School Board  SBB040
50nb School Board  SBB050
65nb School Board  SBB065
Malleable Galvanised
Size Description Product Code
M10 Backplate BPGM10
M12 Backplate BPGM12
15nb Single Split Ring x M10 SSG015
20nb Single Split Ring x M10 SSG020
25nb Single Split Ring x M10 SSG025
32nb Single Split Ring x M10 SSG032
40nb Single Split Ring x M10 SSG040
50nb Single Split Ring x M10 SSG050
65nb Single Split Ring X M12 SSG065
15nb Double Split Ring M10 Tapped DSG015
20nb Double Split Ring M10 Tapped DSG020
25nb Double Split Ring M10 Tapped DSG025
32nb Double Split Ring M10 Tapped DSG032
40nb Double Split Ring M10 Tapped DSG040
50nb Double Split Ring M10 Tapped DSG050
32nb School Board  SBG032
40nb School Board  SBG040
50nb School Board  SBG050
65nb School Board  SBG065
Cast Brass
Size Description Product Code
M10 Male Backplate CBBPM
M10 Female Backplate CBBPF
15mm Single Split Ring x M10 CBSS015
22mm Single Split Ring x M10 CBSS022
28mm Single Split Ring x M10 CBSS028
35mm Single Split Ring x M10 CBSS035
42mm Single Split Ring x M10 CBSS042
54mm Single Split Ring x M10 CBSS054
15mm Double Split Ring x M10 CBDS015
22mm Double Split Ring x M10 CBDS022
28mm Double Split Ring x M10 CBDS028
35mm Double Split Ring x M10 CBDS035
42mm Double Split Ring x M10 CBDS042
54mm Double Split Ring x M10 CBDS054
15mm Hospital Bracket CBHB015
22mm Hospital Bracket CBHB022
28mm Hospital Bracket CBHB028
35mm Hospital Bracket CBHB035
42mm Hospital Bracket CBHB042
54mm Hospital Bracket CBHB054
15mm School Board  CBSB015
22mm School Board  CBSB022
28mm School Board  CBSB028
35mm School Board  CBSB035
42mm School Board  CBSB042
54mm School Board  CBSB054
15mm School Board  PBSB015
22mm School Board  PBSB022
28mm School Board  PBSB028
35mm School Board  PBSB035
42mm Pressed Brass School Board  PBSB042
54mm Pressed Brass School Board  PBSB054
Chrome plated brass
Size Description Product Code
M10 Female Backplate CBBPCP
M10 Male Backplate CBBPCPM
15mm Single Split Ring CBSSCP015
22mm Single Split Ring CBSSCP022
28mm Single Split Ring CBSSCP028
35mm Single Split Ring CBSSCP035
42mm Single Split Ring CBSSCP042
54mm Single Split Ring CBSSCP054
15mm Hospital Bracket CBHBCP015
22mm Hospital Bracket CBHBCP022
28mm Hospital Bracket CBHBCP028
35mm Hospital Bracket CBHBCP035
42mm Hospital Bracket CBHBCP042
54mm Hospital Bracket CBHBCP054
15mm School Board CBSBCP015
22mm School Board CBSBCP022
28mm School Board CBSBCP028
35mm School Board CBSBCP035
42mm School Board CBSBCP042
54mm School Board CBSBCP054
15mm Pressed Brass School Board PBSBCP015
22mm Pressed Brass School Board PBSBCP022
28mm Pressed Brass School Board PBSBCP028
35mm Pressed Brass School Board PBSBCP035
42mm Pressed Brass School Board PBSBCP042
54mm Pressed Brass School Board PBSBCP054View the Range
& Order Online
85432_A4_CORE_Guide V7.indd   4-185432_A4_CORE_Guide V7.indd   4-1 01/04/2026   10:0901/04/2026   10:09
www.sbscore.co.uk� 32� Pipe Supports Guide V1